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Tentative Programme for the Month of January 2026 
 

Religious Discourses after the Sandhyarati at the City Centre  
 

Date Day Topic Speaker 

01.01.2026 Thursday at 03.00 pm.        “Significance of Kalpataru Day”           Swami Devyananda 

02.01.2026 Friday Swami Turiyananda Jayanti 
Spirituality in Day-to Day Life: Swami Atmashraddhanandaji Maharaj 

Member, Board of Trustees and Governing Body 
Ramakrishna Math and Ramakrishna Mission, Belur Math 

04.01.2026 Sunday Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Swami Sunischitananda 
06.01.2026 Tuesday Swamijir Jivan o Vani Swami Sunischitananda 
09.01.2026 Friday Srimad Bhagavad Geeta  Swami Shubhakarananda 
10.01.2026 Saturday  Swamiji Vivekananda’s Janmatithi Swami Shubhakarananda 

11.01.2026 Sunday  Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Swami Dayasarananda 
12.01.2026 Tuesday  Daylong observance of National Youth Day 

Venue: Viveknagar and Vivek Udyan 
14.01.2026 Wednesday  Ekadashi: Sri Sri Ramnam Sankirtan Led by Sw. Buddhirupananda 

 
16.01.2026 

Friday  

Special Programme:  Inauguration of ‘Vireshwarananda Bhawan’ & 
                                      Installation of Statue of Swami Vivekananda 
Revered Srimat Swami Suviranandaji Maharaj  
                General Secretary, Ramakrishna Math and Ramakrishna Mission, Belur Math 
Prof. Dr. Manik Saha, Hon’ble Chief Minister of Tripura 

18.01.2026 Sunday  Sri Sri Ramakrishna Punthi Swami Buddhirupananda 

20.01.2026 Tuesday  Swami Brahmananda Jayanti Swami Buddhirupananda 

22.01.2026 Thursday Swami Trigunatitananda Jayanti Swami Devyananda 

23.01.2026 Friday  Saraswati Puja at Viveknagar 

 

25.01.2026 

 

Sunday  

Daylong Japa Yajna XXX 

Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Swami Devyananda 

27.01.2026 Tuesday Sri Sri Mayer Jivan o Vani Swami Devyananda 

29.01.2026 Thursday Ekadashi: Sri Sri Ramnam Sankirtan Led by Sw. Sunishchitananda 

30.01.2026 Friday Sri Ramakrishner Grihi Bhaktabrinda Br. Prabhuchaitanya 

Wednesday, the 31st December 2025                                                                Swami Shubhakarananda 
                                                       Secretary 
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